Quality Filters
Return  Air Grille Pleated Filter
DR
CK
Date
Date
Dwg No. RevisionJJS
JH

Resistance“w.g.
@ 1708cfm @ ____cfm
Part Number Guide
Product
Code
Nominal
Dimensions
Replacement
For Filter SizeDescription
23351 Grissom Drive
Robertsdale, AL  36567
Phone: (251) 947-2400
 Order Fax: (251) 947-2499
Sales Fax: (251) 947-7948
12” x 24” x 5”
14” x 25” x 5”
16” x 20” x 5”
16” x 25” x 5”
20” x 20” x 5”
20” x 25” x 5”
20” x 30” x 5”
12” x 24” x 5”
14” x 25” x 5”
16” x 20” x 5”
16” x 25” x 5”
20” x 20” x 5”
20” x 25” x 5”
20” x 30” x 5”
12” x 24” x 5”
14” x 25” x 5”
16” x 20” x 5”
16” x 25” x 5”
20” x 20” x 5”
20” x 25” x 5”
20” x 30” x 5”
Notes:
Return Air Grille Filters residential replacement filters are designed to fit existing air filter grilles.
Return Air Grille Filters are designed with a 5" filter depth that provides 9 times the media area of a
comparible 1" filter, which greatly reduces pressure drop while increasing service life. Return Air
Grille Filters utilize a unique knife edge seal header to prevent bypass, and can last 6 months to a
year in most home installations. Return Air Grille Filters are offered in MERV 8, 11 and fume control
ratings.
RAG820255
RAG11
RAGOB
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
Type 40 - MERV 8
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
MQP - MERV 11
Fume Control - MERV 8
Fume Control - MERV 8